nuala@tipptravellerproject.com
sarahreecemills@groundworkni.co.uk
margaretreilly3@gmail.com
patricia@curiousbroadcast.com
menapiatheatre@gmail.com
grainne.burke@cklp.ie
Henriquelima@kdys.ie
glenngannon@themodel.ie
gmoore@youthworkireland.ie
https://www.cedar-foundation.org/
wexfordyouthfilm@gmail.com
roisin.mcloughlin@gretb.ie
www.studio2derry.com
roisinlonergan@fivelampsarts.ie
engagement@architecturefoundation.ie
rita@enterprisecausewy.co.uk
wexfordyouthfilm@gmail.com
brian@araschronain.ie
oscar@creativespark.ie
rflannery@Ioetb.ie
ailbheward@yahoo.com
aniccolaim@ncb.org.uk
Jacqueline.Toal@dkit.ie
marina.lambrakis@foroige.ie
hello@circusful.org
info@gscaderry.com

development@Ilyrictheatre.co.uk

katetighe.baf@gmail.com
Zoe@ulsterorchestra.com
sean.kelly@intofilm.org
ukelly@galwaycoco.ie.
maryellenconlon@gmail.com
actthemaggot@gmail.com
aileenformusic@gmail.com
lisacallaghan@helium.ie
mcleary@earlychildhoodireland.ie
joanne.ohagan@thelir.ie.
rebecca.sowney@angeleyesni.org
Glenda@stendhalfestival.com
hello@inspiringyarns.co.uk
music@dunuladh.ie
aine.kavanagh@ncirl.ie
neasa@aplayfulcity.com
mlucey@cooperatonireland.org
paul.sweeney@derryplayhouse.com
gasyard@gmail.com

Tipperary Traveller Project

Ground Work NI

Tearmonn Scoile

Curious Broadcast

Ad Personam Cultural Events Ltd.

CKLP

Kerry Diocesan Youth Service (KDYS) KDYS Castleisland
The Model

Geraldine Moore Youth Work Ireland

Cedar Foundation

Therese Dalton

Galway Adult Basic Education Service

Studio 2 Derry

Five Lamps Arts Festival in Dublin.

Irish Architecture Foundation.

The Designerie

Wexford Youth Film

Aras Chréndin (irish Cultural Centre)

Fablab/ Enterprise Fablabs Dundalk

Music Generation Laois

Allbhe Galvin - heritage woodworking and music.
Anti-Bullying Alliance

DkiT Animation, AR,VR, digital arts,

Fordige

Circusful Belfast

Greater Shantallow Community Arts /Studio2 Derry

Lyric Theatre, Belfast

Ballinglen Arts Foundation

Ulster Orchestra

Into Film Northern Ireland

Galway County Council - passing on info to a local theatre group.
Mayo Youth Theatre

Act The Maggot

Creative and Cultural Events Company
Helium Arts

Early Childhood Ireland

The Lir

Angel Eyes NI

Northern Ireland based kid’s arts festival
Inspiring Yarns CIC

DUn Uladh (Comhaltas Ceoltéiri Eireann)
National College of Ireland

A Playful City

all Island Peace building charity

The Playhouse, Derry

Gasyard Bluebell Arts



